
 
 

Benjamines 
 

Q 1 NERON-BANCEL AGATHE 53-4-ICLA 
Q 2 VAN VEEN LEA 53-2-SMMO 
Q 3 RAIMBAULT MANON 53-4-ICLA 
Q 4 FOSSIPE JOANNA 53-4-ICLA 
Q 5 PAINCHAUD LENA 53-2-SJER 
Q 6 TESNIERE MARGOT 53-2-SJER 

 
7 DIABY DJENABA 53-2-LSLA 

 
8 DESTOUCHES LOUANE 53-2-LSLA 

 
9 TERTRAIS ISALYNE 53-2-SJER 

 
10 BESNIER HANAE 53-4-DBM 

 
11 LEMERCIER MARGOT 53-4-ICLA 

 
12 GOUGEON CLEMENCE 53-2-NDME 

 
13 LEMONNIER SASHA 53-2-NDME 

 
14 DEPROST ENORA 53-2-NDSP 

 
15 MARTIN FAMKE 53-2-STLA 

 
16 ARCANGER HATTE ALIX 53-2-SCGO 

 
17 LEMARQUAND MANON 53-2-STLA 

 
18 DE SEQUEIROS CAMILLE 53-4-ICLA 

 
19 HENAULT CANDICE 53-4-ICLA 

 
20 NANGUE ZOUKOU ADAMA 53-4-ICLA 

 
21 DELAUNAY ANAIS 53-2-LSLA 

 
22 DE POULPIQUET HELENE 53-2-LSLA 

 

 

  

BADMINTON – DEPARTEMENTAL PROMO  
Benjamins - Minimes 

MERCREDI 4 FEVRIER – LAVAL 



 
Benjamins 
 

Q 1 DANET-POIRIER TILIO 53-4-ICLA 

Q 2 LEFRAY LUCAS 53-4-ICLA 

Q 3 BRICE MATIS 53-2-STLA 

Q 4 PUEL HENRI 53-2-LSLA 

Q 5 BUHIGNE TEO 53-4-SMCG 

Q 6 JAQUET ARTHUR 53-4-ICLA 

 7 HOUDAYER GABRYEL 53-4-DBM 

 8 FAUCON LOUIS 53-2-LSLA 

 9 MORICEAU RICHARD PAUL 53-2-LSLA 

 10 GABRIEL LOUIS 53-2-LSLA 

 11 BELLIER MARCEAU 53-2-LSLA 

 12 SOUCHET ELOUAN 53-2-SJCO 

 13 LEDAUPHIN TIMEO 53-4-DBM 

 14 LABBE PAUL 53-2-SCGO 

 15 FERRE LUKA 53-2-SJCO 

 16 BRUNET TYLIANN 53-2-SJCO 

 17 FOUQUET BAPTISTE 53-4-ICLA 

 18 PAUCHARD MARIUS 53-2-STLA 

 19 CROCCE MATHEO 53-2-NDSP 

 20 CADOR RAPHAEL 53-2-SCEV 

 21 BUHIGNE LOIS 53-4-SMCG 

 22 SERRU GABIN 53-4-SMCG 

 23 RENIER ENAEL 53-4-SMCG 

 24 BUCHER ROBIN 53-2-NDME 

 25 SAVARY ALEX 53-2-LSLA 

 26 AUDRAIN ALEXIS 53-2-SJER 

 27 DENANCE YANN 53-2-SCGO 

 
Q 1 53-4- ICLA 1 DANET-POIRIER TILIO 7 pts 

  
 LEFRAY LUCAS 

 

  
 NERON-BANCEL AGATHE 

 

  
 RAIMBAULT MANON 

 
Q 2 53-2- LSLA 1 PUEL HENRI 27 pts 

  
 FAUCON LOUIS 

 

  
 DIABY DJENABA 

 

  
 DESTOUCHES LOUANE 

 

 
3 53-4-ICLA 2 JAQUET ARTHUR 38 pts 

  
 FOUQUET BAPTISTE 

 

  
 FOSSIPE JOANNA 

 

  
 LEMERCIER MARGOT 

 

 
4 53-2- STLA 1 BRICE MATIS 53 pts 

  
 PAUCHARD MARIUS 

 

  
 MARTIN FAMKE 

 

  
 LEMARQUAND MANON 

 

 
5 53-2-SJER 2 MORICEAU RICHARD PAUL 62 pts 

  
 GABRIEL LOUIS 

 

  
 DELAUNAY ANAIS 

 

  
 DE POULPIQUET HELENE 

 



 
Minimes filles 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  

Q 1 GLASSIER EVA 53-2-LSLA 
Q 2 SAMZUN ANNA 53-4-ICLA 
Q 3 HERVE ANOUK 53-4-ICLA 
Q 4 GARNIER LOEVA 53-2-SJCO 
Q 5 BENEDINI LENA 53-2-SCGO 
Q 6 BRAULT PAOLINE 53-2-SJER 

 
7 MARIE OCEANE 53-2-SJER 

 
8 LAGOUTE LISE 53-2-STLA 

 
9 FURON NAOMY 53-2-SJER 

 
10 ADAM CHLEO 53-2-SCEV 

 
11 LHUISSIER ORNELLA 53-2-NDME 

 
12 MATEUS-HAMDAN YASMINE 53-4-ICLA 

 
13 RICOU FANNY 53-4-ICLA 

 
14 FRANGEUL MARINA 53-2-STLA 

 
15 GAUTIER CLAIRE 53-2-NDME 

 
16 SAUDRAIS JOSEPHINE 53-2-SJER 

 
17 ROUSSEAU LEOPOLDINE 53-2-LSLA 

 
18 GUITTOIS LENA 53-2-NDME 

 
19 JARDIN APOLLINE 53-2-NDME 

 
20 NSABIMANA QUEEN SARAH 53-4-ICLA 

 
21 HUAUME LEONIE 53-2-NDME 

 
22 D'HERBAIS ALBANE 53-2-NDME 

 
23 GRELLETY GIULIA 53-2-STLA 



 
Minimes garçons 
 

Q 1 ALLAIN TROY 53-2-SJER 

Q 2 MONSIMIER GASPARD 53-2-STLA 

Q 3 CLAVREUL NOE 53-2-SJCO 

Q 4 BOCHE NOLAN 53-2-LSLA 

Q 5 PICHARD MALO 53-2-STLA 

Q 6 AUDOUIN THEOTIME 53-2-SCEV 

 7 BREJOUIN JULES 53-2-SJCO 

 8 GUILLON NATI 53-2-STLA 

 9 LOUVIGNE HUGO 53-2-SJER 

 10 BOUCHEZ ETHAN 53-2-SJCO 

 11 LEMONNIER LEO-PAUL 53-4-ICLA 

 12 LEFEVRE MAEL 53-2-SJER 

 13 BINAUD THOMAS 53-2-LPCR 

 14 ROCHER BAPTISTE 53-2-LPCR 

 15 LE EDEN 53-2-SJCO 

 16 ANSQUER SIMON 53-2-SCEV 

 17 PIERROT GATIEN 53-2-SJCO 

 18 DELHOMME LOUIS 53-2-STLA 

 19 LEVEILLE MALO 53-2-SCGO 

 20 ROUSSEAU CELESTIN 53-2-SJER 

 21 DUFEU RAPHAEL 53-2-SJER 

 22 PIERROT LEANDRE 53-2-SJCO 

 23 GOUPIL ROBIN 53-4-SMCG 

 24 JAMES NOAH 53-2-SJER 

 25 PAROUX ROMAN 53-2-SJER 

 26 GRUDE THEO 53-2-SCEV 

 
Q 1 53-2- SJER 1 ALLAIN TROY 23 pts 

  
 BRAULT PAOLINE 

 

  
 MARIE OCEANE 

 

  
 LOUVIGNE HUGO 

 
 2 53-2- STLA 1 MONSIMIER GASPARD 29 pts 

  
 PICHARD MALO 

 

  
 LAGOUTE LISE 

 

  
 FRANGEUL MARINA 

 

 
3 53-2-SJER 2 FURON NAOMY 57 pts 

  
 LEFEVRE MAEL 

 

  
 SAUDRAIS JOSEPHINE 

 

  
 ROUSSEAU CELESTIN 

 
 


